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Karcher B110 R

Battery powered scrubber drier

e Commercial ride-on scrubbing machine
e Up to 4 hours continuous run-time

e Cleans close to edges and walls

e Integrated battery charger

e DOSE detergent dosing system

o Easy operation and security key system

The Karcher B 110R compact ride-on scrubber dryer is designed for safe, quiet, energy-saving and efficient
floor cleaning, with reduced water consumption and higher cleaning pressure, for cleaner, drier floors.

The B110R is equipped with numerous features, including:
o Side scrubbing deck for cleaning close to walls and under obstacles, reducing manual work
o Height adjustable seat for operator comfort

o Auto-fill feature and speed dependent water dosing which reduces the water supply when the machine
is moving slowly, saving water and reducing the drying time

o Automatic tank rinsing, avoids water splashes and enables contact free disposal of dirt and water
e Robust squeegee — made from die cast aluminium with tear-resistant suction lips
e Anti-tipping sensor

This commercial scrubber dryer is ideal for use in industrial environments as well as retail stores, airports,
stations, shopping centres, hotels etc. Karcher’s unique KIK operator key system allows access rights to be
set up to ensure safety, economic operation and operator confidence.

The B110R — R75 features a very quiet roller brush head with integrated sweeping unit which enables pre-
sweeping of coarse dirt

The B110R - D75 features a disc brush head with 75 cm working width

Efficient and economical commercial floor scrubber dryer
The B 110 R can be used in Eco mode, for reduced power consumption, longer run-time and very quiet
operation.



Technical data: Karcher

Features:

Suction width (mm)

Working width, brushes (mm)

Brush rotation speed (rpm)

Fresh/dirty water tank (I)

Theoretical area performance(m2/h)

Max speed (km/hr)

Traction motor (w) / Max slope (working)

Battery

Battery run time

Weight (Kg)

Dimensions (LxWxH) (mm)

B 110R

B110R — Roller Brush

950

650-750

600-1300

110/110

3300-4500

600 / 10%

24v /170, 180 & 285Ah

Up to 4 hours in Eco mode

380

1640x740x1310

See this product on our website

B110R — Disc Brush

950

650-750

180

110/110

3300-4500

600 / 10%

24v /170, 180 & 285Ah

Up to 4 hours in Eco mode

380

1640x740x1310

https://www.bgclean.co.uk/product/karcher-b-110-r-ride-on-scrubber-dryer/
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