

Cleaning Equipment Sales, Service, Hire, Parts & Accessories

Call FREEPHONE 0808 301 4577

Depots in Warwickshire, Staffs and West Midlands

Karcher B 110 R

Battery powered scrubber drier



- Commercial ride-on scrubbing machine
- Up to 4 hours continuous run-time
- Cleans close to edges and walls
- Integrated battery charger
- DOSE detergent dosing system
- Easy operation and security key system

The Karcher B 110R compact ride-on scrubber dryer is designed for safe, quiet, energy-saving and efficient floor cleaning, with reduced water consumption and higher cleaning pressure, for cleaner, drier floors.

The B110R is equipped with numerous features, including:

- Side scrubbing deck for cleaning close to walls and under obstacles, reducing manual work
- Height adjustable seat for operator comfort
- Auto-fill feature and speed dependent water dosing which reduces the water supply when the machine is moving slowly, saving water and reducing the drying time
- Automatic tank rinsing, avoids water splashes and enables contact free disposal of dirt and water
- Robust squeegee made from die cast aluminium with tear-resistant suction lips
- Anti-tipping sensor

This commercial scrubber dryer is ideal for use in industrial environments as well as retail stores, airports, stations, shopping centres, hotels etc. Karcher's unique KIK operator key system allows access rights to be set up to ensure safety, economic operation and operator confidence.

The B110R – R75 features a very quiet roller brush head with integrated sweeping unit which enables presweeping of coarse dirt

The B110R – D75 features a disc brush head with 75 cm working width

Efficient and economical commercial floor scrubber dryer

The B 110 R can be used in Eco mode, for reduced power consumption, longer run-time and very quiet operation.

Technical data: Karcher B 110R

Features:	B110R – Roller Brush	B110R – Disc Brush
Suction width (mm)	950	950
Working width, brushes (mm)	650-750	650-750
Brush rotation speed (rpm)	600-1300	180
Fresh/dirty water tank (I)	110/110	110/110
Theoretical area performance(m2/h)	3300-4500	3300-4500
Max speed (km/hr)	6	6
Traction motor (w) / Max slope (working)	600 / 10%	600 / 10%
Battery	24v / 170, 180 & 285Ah	24v / 170, 180 & 285Ah
Battery run time	Up to 4 hours in Eco mode	Up to 4 hours in Eco mode
Weight (Kg)	380	380
Dimensions (LxWxH) (mm)	1640x740x1310	1640x740x1310

See this product on our website

https://www.bgclean.co.uk/product/karcher-b-110-r-ride-on-scrubber-dryer/

Call us FREE on 0808 301 4577

For advice and best prices on cleaning equipment to buy, lease or hire.



www.bgclean.co.uk